

Friends of Lake Norman State Park Membership Form

The purpose of FLANO is to support Lake Norman State Park including the lands, trails, and the lake. We work on developing and promoting public awareness; providing support and resources for the maintenance of programs, facilities and recreation; advocating for ecological conservation and preservation; and addressing environmental issues.

NAME:	PLEASE CHECK YOUR
DATE:	MEMBERSHIP LEVEL:
ADDRESS:	\$10 Basic \$25 Mallard
CITY:	\$50 Wood Duck
STATEZIP CODE	\$100 Heron \$500 Ospry
TELEPHONECELL:	04000 IC: F: I
EMAIL:	Otilei
VOLUNTEER INTERESTS	
Hands-on projectsEducation/programs	Special events/marketing/fundraising
Please make checks out to "Friends of State Parks - FLANO" and	mail this form with membership fee to:
Friends of Lake Norman State Park PO Box 1213 Troutman, NC 28166	
OPTIONAL	
What draws you to visit the park? (select as many as apply)	
Hiking Camping Special programs NaturePhoto	graphyWalking
Biking Socializing Volunteer Work BirdingFishing _	Swimming
Picnicking Kayaking, canoeing, paddle boarding	

FLANO, created in April of 2018, is a nonprofit organization operating as a Chapter of the Friends of State Parks, Inc. incorporated under North Carolina state law with IRS 501(c)(3) status and tax ID 58-1634155.